Yanmar SV08 1C NIEUW (lease mogelijk) voorradig

Allgemeine Merkmale

Marke
Unterkategorie
Farbe
Allgemeinzustand
Kraftstoff

Emissionsklasse

Eigenschaften

Leergewicht

GVW

Yanmar
Mini-Raupenbagger
Rot

Sehr gut

Diesel

stage_5

960kg

960kg

272 T

77




Yanmar SV08 1C NIEUW (lease mogelijk) voorradig

Zubehor
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